
Keystone Babies - Regional Points of Contact

Targeted County 

City CCIS CCIS Point of Contact Phone Number FAX Number Email 

Infant/Toddler 

Specialist Phone Number

Allentown City Lehigh Lora Sinn 610-437-6000 X 2362 610-432-0100 lsinn@cscinc.org Mimi Gavigan 484-651-5116

Lora Sinn 610-437-6000 X 2362 610-432-0100 lsinn@cscinc.org Mimi Gavigan 484-651-5116

Bethlehem City Northampton Susan Becker 610-419-4500 610-419-3888 sbecker@ccisinc.org Mimi Gavigan 484-651-5116

Blair Blair Michelle Zitsch 814-949-1952 814-949-1954 c-mzitsch@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

Michelle Zitsch 814-949-1952 814-949-1954 c-mzitsch@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

Clearfield Clearfield Sandy Bowery 814-765-1546 814-765-8312 c-sbowery@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

Erie City Erie Cindy Lewis 814-451-6678 814-451-7788 c-clewis@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814 969-0108

Cindy Lewis 814 451 6678 814-451-7788 c-clewis@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

McKeesport City Allegheny South Renee Bryant 412-255-1617 412-349-0339 Rbryant@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

Mifflin Snyder/Union/Mifflin Lori Artman 717-242-4346 717-242-3835 c-lartman@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

Norristown City Montgomery Connie R. Whitson 610-278-3709 610-278-5161 cwhitson@montcopa.org Mimi Gavigan 484-651-5116

Philadelphia City Philadelphia Center City/South Betsy Vassallo 215-271-0433 X 282 215-940-0216 evassallo@ccissouthphila.org Julie Brown 717-213-2070

Philadelphia North Kelly Bagby 215-763-0100 x 1144 215-763-1995 kbagby@ccisnorth.org Julie Brown 717 213-2070

Philadelphia Northeast Vanessa Dawson 215-333-1560 X 137 215-350-2817 dawsonv@ccisnephila.com Julie Brown 717 213-2070

Philadelphia Northwest Rhonda Howard 215-842-4820 215-842-4826 rhonda@ccisnw.org Julie Brown 717 313-2070

Pittsburgh City Allegheny City Kelly Arenth Stakely 412-255-1282 412-281-0199  c-karenth@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

Allegheny North Jeanne Kohser 412-255-1645 412-246-4541 jkohser@ywcapgh.org Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

Reading City Berks Harriet Iezzi 610-987-8303 610-987-8428 hariez@berksiu.org Mimi Gavigan 484-651-5116

Scranton City Lackawanna Mary Sylvester 570-963-6644 X 106 570-963-6319 c-msylvest@state.pa.us Mimi Gavigan 484-651-5116

Venango Venango Candice Reina 814-437-1906 814-432-3896 c-creina@state.pa.us Megan Pittsinger 814-969-0108

York City York Megan Bortner 717-854-2273 717-843-4158 c-mbortner@state.pa.us Mimi Gavigan 484 651-5116
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Email Subsidy Coordinator Phone Number Email Provider Address County

mirgav@berksiu.org Laurinda Rubin 570-963-4956 lrubin@state.pa.us Lehigh Valley Children's Center 540 Chew St.  Allentown Lehigh

mirgav@berksiu.org Laurinda Rubin 570-963-4956 lrubin@state.pa.us Lehigh Valley Children's Center 1621 Union Blvd. Allentown Lehigh

mirgav@berksiu.org Barbara Caprio 570-963-4431 bacaprio@state.pa.us Lehigh Valley Children's Center 410 E. 5th St. Bethlehem Northampton

megpit@berksiu.org Daniel Wert 570-374-2685 dawert@state.pa.us Begin With Us Child Care and Preschool 703 Grant Ave.  Altoona Blair

megpit@berksiu.org Daniel Wert 570-374-2685 dawert@state.pa.us Kid's First-Blair County 2713 W. Chestnut Ave. Blair

megpit@berksiu.org Christina Leise 412-565-2443 cleise@state.pa.us Children's Aid Society 1008 S. 2nd St. Clearfield Clearfield

megpit@berksiu.org Kathleen Huth 412-565-2186 khuth@state.pa.us Early Connections Inc. 1363 W. 6th Suites A, C, D  Erie Erie

megpit@berksiu.org Kathleen Huth 412-565-2186 khuth@state.pa.us

YMCA of Greater Erie-Downtown Early  

Learning Center 31 W. 10th St. Erie

megpit@berksiu.org Christina Leise 412-565-2443 cleise@state.pa.us Brightside Academy

415 Lyle Boulevard, McKeesport, 

PA 15132 Allegheny

megpit@berksiu.org Daniel Wert 570-374-2685 dawert@state.pa.us

Snyder Union Mifflin Child 

Development Center 14 S. 11th St. Mifflinburg, PA 17844 Union

mirgav@berksiu.org Delores Robinson 215-560-5207 delrobinso@state.pa.us JHA Services Creative Care 370 E. Airy  Norristown, PA 19401 Norristown

julbro@berskiu.org Lillie Guyton Wallace 215-560-5052 lguytonwal@state.pa.us

Youth Enrichment Programs-Discovery 

Place Preschool

2029-37 s. 7th St.  Philadelphia, PA 

19148 Philadelphia

julbro@berskiu.org Lillie Guyton Wallace 215-560-5052 lguytonwal@state.pa.us People for People

800 N. Broad St.  Philadelphia, PA 

19130 Philadelphia

julbro@berskiu.org Lillie Guyton Wallace 215-560-5052 lguytonwal@state.pa.us

Westminster Mayfair Presbyterian 

Church Child Care

6300 Harbison Ave.  Philadelphia, 

PA 19149 Philadelphia

julbro@berskiu.org Lillie Guyton Wallace 215-560-5052 lguytonwal@state.pa.us In Process

megpit@berksiu.org Christina Leise 412-565-2443 cleise@state.pa.us Brightside Academy 5919 Penn Ave. Pittsburgh Allegheny

megpit@berksiu.org Christina Leise 412-565-2443 cleise@state.pa.us

Heavenly Care Daycare and Education 

Center

2851 Beford Avenue, Bldg. #2, 

Pittsburg, PA 15219 Allegheny

mirgav@berksiu.org Delores Robinson 215-560-5207 delrobinso@state.pa.us Live 'N Learn Station Inc. 135 S. 5th St.  Reading Berks

mirgav@berksiu.org Laurinda Rubin 570-963-4956 lrubin@state.pa.us Freckles & Frills 101 Pittston Ave.  Scranton Lackawanna

megpit@berksiu.org Christina Leise 412-565-2443 cleise@state.pa.us Child Development Centers Inc. 612 11th St.  Franklin, PA 16323 Venango

mirgav@berksiu.org Carissa Woleslagle 717-705-2217 cwolslagl@state.pa.us YWCA York 320 E. Market St.  York, PA 17403 York
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Phone Contact Person Contact email

610-820-5333 X 206 Janet Soos jssos@lvcconline.org

610-820-5333 X 206 Janet Soos jssos@lvcconline.org

610-820-5333 Janet Soos jssos@lvcconline.org

814-941-0606 X 101 Jolie Cover beginwithus@altanticbb.net

814-949-2050 Jackie Clouser jclouser@kidsfirstblair.org

814-765-2686 Bonnie Floro bonnief@childaid.org

814-874-0144 X 19 Jan Obringer jobringer@earlyconnectionserie.org

814-452-1432 X 244 Tina Carter tcarter@ymcaerie.org

412-363-4010 Raina Kelly rkelly@brightsideacademy.com

570-966-2845 Patty Edwards patty@sumcd.org

610-631-0272 Rebecca Young Hollandnorristown@creativecarechildcare.com

215-755-7588 Tonya Rose Davis tonya@yeponline.net

215-235-2340 Frank Robinson frobinson@peopleforpeople.org

215-677-3466 Leslie Spina lspina@kinderacademy.com

412-363-4010 Raina Kelly rkelly@brightsideacademy.com

412-621-9434 Victoria Davis heavenlydaycare@comcast.net

610-373-5225 Natalie Barna lnlstation@aol.com

570-346-8719 Elizabeth Keiper freckles_frills@epix.net

814-437-7288 Rina Nerlich rnerlich@cdcenters.org

717-854-2631 Ruby Martin rmartin@ywcayork.org
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